The
ontrol
• High rejection (98-99%), low pressure spiral
wound 8” TFC Membranes that feature
turbulent flow for the ultimate in fouling
resistance
• High feed water recovery (60%-85%)
• FRP 250 psi Pressure Vessels (400 psi

• Inlet solenoid valve
• High and low pressure switches
• Membrane flush capability
• Epoxy coated frame
• Factory tested
• All components that come in contact with
the product water are either inert plastic
or stainless steel
• Complete instruction manual
• Fast, responsive factory and dealer
support on any problem or question
CAL-DK-225K Reverse Osmosis Unit
  1(800)CAL-WATER - (800) 225-9283
HP
(60Hz)
CAL-DK-225K 225,000 852 210 40
CAL-DK-270K 270,000 1,022 250 50
CAL-DK-320K 320,000 1,211 300 50
CAL-DK-360K 360,000 1,363 330 (2x)30
CAL-DK-410K 410,000 1,552 380 (2x)30
CAL-DK-450K 450,000 1,703 415 (2x)40
CAL-DK-500K 500,000 1,893 460 (2x)40
Model No.
Permeate HPP @ 3 years
GPD M3/Day GPM
S